
12/30/2019

2019 Team Stats for Dixon JV :Christmas classic
Wins=  1 Losses=  3

Player

Sky Goral

Grant Boss

Lucas Healy

Dylan Shroyer

Beau Evans

Carr

Jameson Jeffery

Yuan Santos

Totals

Opponents

#

10

21

15

11

4

14

23

24

 

 

*PTS

36

35

24

21

20

7

5

5

153

113

HI

11

18

13

10

8

4

3

5

153

113

FGM

13

13

9

7

7

3

2

2

56

49

3PM

10

5

6

4

2

0

1

0

28

9

2PM

3

8

3

3

5

3

1

2

28

40

FTM

0

4

0

3

4

1

0

1

13

6

FTA

0

4

1

4

8

2

0

2

21

12

FT%

0.0

100.0

0.0

75.0

50.0

50.0

0.0

50.0

61.9

50.0

PF

2

6

6

2

5

4

6

0

31

29

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made 
[FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


