2019 Team Stats for Dixon JV : Christmas classic Wins= 1 Losses= 3

Player	#	*PTS	HI	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF
Sky Goral	10	36	11	13	10	3	0	0	0.0	2
Grant Boss	21	35	18	13	5	8	4	4	100.0	6
Lucas Healy	15	24	13	9	6	3	0	1	0.0	6
Dylan Shroyer	11	21	10	7	4	3	3	4	75.0	2
Beau Evans	4	20	8	7	2	5	4	8	50.0	5
Carr	14	7	4	3	0	3	1	2	50.0	4
Jameson Jeffery	23	5	3	2	1	1	0	0	0.0	6
Yuan Santos	24	5	5	2	0	2	1	2	50.0	0
Totals		153	153	56	28	28	13	21	61.9	31
Opponents		113	113	49	9	40	6	12	50.0	29

[PTS]-Total Points

[FTM]-Free Throws Made